St Anthony/ St Ann/ Sacred Heart
2025-2026 K- 8 Faith Formation Schedule

FIRST SEMESTER (September 24, 2025 — December 17, 2025)

DAY DATE EVENT 'NOTES:
Sunday September 21, 2025 Catechetical Sunday St. Anthony Church @ 10:30 a.m.
St. Anthony Church
Class #1: 6:15—7:30 pm
Wednesday | September 24, 2025 Rite of Enrollment for 2™ graders
Family Kick-Off  Mass/Program/Class
Blessings of the 6" Grade Bibles
Wednesday October 1, 2025 Class #2: 6:15—7:30 pm
Wednesday October 8, 2025 Class #3: 6:15—7:30 pm
Wednesday October 15, 2025 Class #4: 6:15—7:30 pm
Wednesday October 22, 2025 Class #5: 6:15—7:30 pm
Wednesday October 29, 2025 Class #6: 6:15—7:30 pm
Class #7: 6:15- 7:30 pm
Wednesday November §, 2025 St Anthony Church
Liturgy of the Word
Wednesday | November 12, 2025 Class #8: 6:15—7:30 pm Safe and Sacred Training
Wednesday | November 19, 2025 Class #9: 6:15 —7:30pm
Wednesday | November 26, 2025 No Classes: Happy Thanksgiving!
Class #10: 6:15 — 7:30pm
Wednesday December 3, 2025 St Anthony Church
Liturgy of the Word
Wednesday | December 10, 2025 Class #11: 6:15—7:30 pm Rehearsal for Christmas Program
Class #12: 6:15-7:30 pm 5:00 Dress rehearsal for actors &
Wednesday | December 17,2024 g
, Christmas Program & Fellowship choir - St. Anthony Center/ Hall
Wednesday | December 24,2024 Christmas Eve Mass 4pm @ SA and 6pm @ SN

December 25, 2024

Merry Christmas!

8:30am @ SH and 10:30am @ SN




St Anthony/ St Ann/ Sacred Heart
2025-2026 K - 8 Faith Formation Schedule

SECOND SEMESTER (January 7, 2026 — April 15, 2026)

Class #13: 6:15- 7:30 pm

Wednesday January 7, 2026 St Anthony Parish Center
Family Mass
Wednesday January 14, 2026 Class #14: 6:15-7:30 pm
Wednesday January 21, 2026 Class #15: 6:15- 7:30 pm
Wednesday January 28, 2026 Class #16: 6:15 —7:30 pm
Class #17: 6:15 —7:30 pm St Anthony Church
Wednesday February 4, 2026 2" Grade parent meeting
Family Mass following Mass
Wednesday February 11, 2026 Class #18: 6:15 - 7:30 pm
Wednesday February 18, 2026 No Class: Ash Wednesday Mass See Bulletin for Mass schedule
Wednesday February 25, 2026 Class #19: 6:15- 7:30 pm
Wednesday March 4, 2026 Cli?:uizg(;: 06f 11?; %?(?rgm St Anthony Church
Wednesday March 11, 2026 Class #21: 6:15- 7:30 pm
Wednesday March 18, 2026 Class #22: 6:15- 7:30 pm Stations of the Cross
Wednesday March 25, 2026 Class #23: 6:15 - 7:30pm Reconciliation
Wednesday April 1,2026 No Classes: Happy Easter! See Bulletin for Mass schedule
Wednesday April 8, 2026 Class #24: 6:15 pm to 7:30 pm
Wednesday April 15,2026 Class ::ilg(l)l(l)g;ll::l I:?c ZISO pm St Anthony Fi’:lll'ish Center/
Saturday April, 25,2026 15t Communion Retreat: 9:30-11:00 am Sacred Heart Center/Hall
Sunday April 26, 2026 1% Communion Mass: 8:30 am Sacred Heart Church
Wednesday April 22, 2026 Catechist Dinner 6:30 pm The 5 O’clock Club
Mon-Wed August 2026 Vacation Bible School St Anthony Center




